
To: Jeffrey Epsteinpeevacation©gmail.com] 
From: 
Sent: Tue 6/23/2009 6:17:27 PM 
Subject: Re: 

--- Br, 23.6.09, Jeffrey Epstein *evocation* gmait coin> minim 

Or: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Tema: Re: 
Koury: 
Ana: BTOptiiiK, 23 MOM) 2009, 5:07 

send me a number o call , ill call tomorrwo 

2009/6/22 

i m in liguria now, visiting friends that i met 5 years ago...at leats next ti sea getting 
brown, you would like it... 
i really want to see you or at least talk to you for more than 15 seconds...you are one 
of the most important people in my life and there are so many things I d like to share 
with you... or at least cook the potatoes or russian salad for you ( now i m gonna be 
better, the friends i m visiting have thier restaurent so i asked them to treach me to 
cook at least 1 dish but perfect!) 

no obig news, hope to see you soon 
love 
, Lana 

nH, 22.6.09, Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation(aqmaitcorn> rmwer: 

Or: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation email.com>
Tema: Re: 
KoMy: at@xn> 
flara: nOHeAellblitiK, 22 Ilt0Hb 2009, 18:05 

so what are you going to do in the next month 

2009/6/19 

no idea...before MC2 had told me 3 weeks, b its been more than a month already 
and no news... 

do you miss me at least a bit? 

--- Th., 19.6.09, Jeevacation <ieevacationacimaitcom> rimer: 
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Or: Jeevacation <jeevacation qmail.com>
Tema: 
KoMy: 
RaTa: riciTHIlga, 19 I1IOHb 2009, 15:08 

When??? 

Sent from my iPhone 

Bbl ywe c Yahoo!? McnbrraCire o6HoeneHilyto N yny4weEmyro. Yahoo! floury! 

BbI c Yahoo!? liCHbITarrre 06H0WICHHyt0 n ynyinnermyro. Yahoo! I log  ! 

BbI ywc c Yahoo!? FICHblTarITC 06H0BACHH)/10 H ynyquiermyto. Yahoo! Flotin! 
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